0.12

Mistag Rate

0.08

0.06

0.04

0.02

2.6 fbt (13 TeV)

- CMS

> ---e--- Data N

[ Preliminary —=— QCD Simulation (Pythia 8)
L IAy|<1.0, 1 btag -
C .
L = ]
RS L PO ’
A : -
-4 : g ' -
B + _+_ | |
N | ]
- e e +____ ]
B | | | | | | | | | ]

500 600 1000 2000 3000 4000

Jet Momentum (GeV)



	Contents
	Page 1


